Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Lancaster - (1101235) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.88
38.17
38.45
38.47
38.68
39.01
41.33
4159
51.04
52.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.47
38.68
38.45
37.88
39.01
38.17
41.33
41.59
51.04

52.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
445
436
435
428
417
351
344
186
166

WA Pts

435
428
436
456
417
445
351
344
186
166

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

30/03/18
22/10117
07/05/18
15/12/18
20/05/18
14/01/18
28/05/16
17/01/16
10/05/14
01/12/13

Date

15/12/18
20/05/18
07/05/18
30/03/18
14/01/18
22/10117
28/05/16
17/01/16
10/05/14
01/12/13

Meet

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Venue

Norwich
Nottingham
Sheffield
Leeds
Nottingham
Sunderland
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Nottingham
Sheffield
Norwich
Sunderland
Nottingham
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vulc

Level

1
1

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



