Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Lancaster - (1101235) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.88	456	Н	30/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
38.17	445	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Lincoln Vulc	1
38.45	436	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
38.47	435	Н	15/12/18	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018	Leeds	Lincoln Vulc	3
38.68	428	Н	20/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Lincoln Vulc	1
39.01	417	Н	14/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Lincoln Vulc	1
41.33	351	Н	28/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	1
41.59	344	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
51.04	186	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
52.98	166	Н	01/12/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.47	435	Н	15/12/18	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018	Leeds	Lincoln Vulc	3
38.68	428	Н	20/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Lincoln Vulc	1
38.45	436	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
37.88	456	Н	30/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
39.01	417	Н	14/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Lincoln Vulc	1
38.17	445	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Lincoln Vulc	1
41.33	351	Н	28/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	1
41.59	344	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
51.04	186	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
52.98	166	Н	01/12/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS